
Companion Matching Game
See if you can correctly match the companions, whether it is a pair of friends or a
married couple. Write the correct letter in the blank. (Answers are provided on the
following page.) 

____ 1. Abraham a.  Priscilla

____ 2. Jonathan b.  Barnabas

____ 3. Ruth c.  Rachel 

____ 4. Joshua d. Sapphira 

____ 5. Joseph e.  Elkanah 

____ 6. Aquila f.  Eve

____ 7. Isaac g.  Jezebel

____ 8. Paul h.  David

____ 9. Adam i.  Elizabeth

____10. Ahab j.  Mary 

____11. Samson k.  Naomi

____12. Ananias l.  Rebekah 

____13. Zacharias m. Sarah

____14. Hannah n.  Delilah

____15. Jacob o.  Caleb

*For an added challenge when you are finished matching, go back and decide
if each pair were good companions for each other or bad companions. 
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Companion Matching Game
Answer Key 

    m  1. Abraham a.  Priscilla

    h   2. Jonathan b.  Barnabas

    k   3. Ruth c.  Rachel 

    o   4. Joshua d. Sapphira 

    j    5. Joseph e.  Elkanah 

    a   6. Aquila f.  Eve

    l    7. Isaac g.  Jezebel

    b   8. Paul h.  David

    f   9. Adam i.  Elizabeth

    g  10. Ahab j.  Mary 

    n  11. Samson k.  Naomi

    d  12. Ananias l.  Rebekah 

    i   13. Zacharias m. Sarah

    e  14. Hannah n.  Delilah

    c  15. Jacob o.  Caleb

Good Companions/Bad Companions: #1-9 are good companions, #10-12 are
bad companions, and #13-15 are good companions. 
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